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D'HAENE Francois
MILLET Grégoire
THIERY Benoit
LACHAUX Francois
BURNET Jean
BARONIAN Thibaut
GILLY Fabien

DUBOULOZ Christophe

THEVENARD Jean-Marie

BOTTOLIER Bruno
SABARDU Christophe
FORTIN Jéréme
KETTLE Paul
SERAMOUR rémy
KERVEVAN Patrice
DEPERRAZ Stéphane
ROGUET Alain
JACQUET Yves
VEILLET Yannick
VERRIER Luc
DRUTEL Damien
ROUX Jean-Marc
SHERPA Sangé
BENECH David
GUILLEMAIN Philippe
LAUNAY Stéphane
BERTOLINI Richard
GUERIN Vincent
CLET Stéphane
VUAGNOUX Thierry
FORTIN Franck
PARIS Thomas

BRAZEAU Jean-Francois

NALET Timothée
LAURENZIO Robin
PUJOL Hervé
POURHADI Kian
JOUANDET Denis
RENARD Yves
CARDONA Cédric
PINGET Christophe
ROOS Fabrice

RYCKELYNCK Stéphane

FOREST Patrick
FARAT Jacques

07:55:00
08:14:13
08:20:38
08:40:51
08:52:24
08:56:12
09:00:27

09:00:54

09:02:48

09:11:50
09:16:44
09:20:17
09:21:33
09:36:19
09:40:49
09:44:23
09:44:57
09:46:09
09:46:09
09:51:58
09:52:13
09:59:10
09:59:52
10:02:06
10:02:13
10:08:49
10:09:53
10:11:34
10:17:21
10:21:07
10:28:14
10:32:13

10:38:16

10:39:32
10:40:59
10:41:29
10:44:01
10:44:01
10:44:38
10:44:39
10:45:10
10:45:10

10:47:22

10:49:40
10:49:40
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15

Team Salomon
(74) Neuvecelle
Team Talon d'Achille
Team Watt Intersports Cluses
CMBM
Team Endurance Shop Besangon
(74) Passy

Trailer des Hermones

(01) Hotonnes

TEAM LE TALON D'ACHILLE
Allan 26
(02) Saint-Quentin
team Bock du Mont-Blanc
CAF de Sallanches
Team Running Intersport Vannes
(74) Magland
(39) PREMANON
(74) Domancy
(74) Passy
UCPA
(74) Argentiere
La Montagn'hard

Jogging Club de Veranne
kikourou
CAF Lémanl/les vorosses
Faucigny Athlétic Club
CMI
(74) Megevette
(74) Allinges
(59) Cuincy
ASCEA

Team Montrail

Salomon

(74) Chamonix

(74) Chamonix

AC La Chapelle sur Erdre
ACC Athlé
(56) Pesches-Couvin
MMV MONTE BIANCO
Trisaleve
SPECK SPORTS

Courir nature St Jean de Niost

(38) Grenoble
(01) OYONNAX
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CHATELLARD Yan
RENAUD Patrick
PERCHE Suzanne

BOURGEQIS Lucien

MOREL-VULLIEZ Christophe

ALFONSO Otalda
GAUTIER Vincent
MAITENAZ Bruno
CHASLES Olivier
BOUVIER Jean-Louis
VERILHAC Marc
HOWALD Arnaud

PASERO Marie-Christine

SOCIE emmanuel
CARREIN Olivier
WIELAND Karl
BOOTH Simon
TOUSSAINT Vincent
DELAUNAY Hervé
MORAND Sabine
LEGRON Olivier
BARAULT Olivier

BRESSOT-PERRIN Hubert

JEHEL NIGGEL Bernadette

LEGRAND Agnes
FORTINA Valérie
CHAUVET Daniel

WALKINGTON Geraldine

REPELLIN Gilles
FROUIN Florent
BERTIN Ludovic
GARNIER David
TURRILLOT Eloi
VAUCHER Eric

BERTHELQOT Thierry Pierre

MASSELOT Francois
MONDET Adrien

PLEYNET-JESUS Franck

AUZOUT philippe
TABERLET Christian
CASAS Philippe
MULLER Gaston
DUCLOS Ginou

10:56:25
10:57:11
10:57:17

10:58:40

10:59:33

11:01:01
11:03:12
11:15:16
11:21:40
11:24:56
11:25:49
11:36:43

11:37:05

11:41:08
11:46:49
11:47:15
11:52:21
11:53:44
11:54:16
12:04:16
12:04:36
12:08:10

12:08:34

12:09:47

12:09:48
12:14:43
12:17:09

12:18:17

12:22:07
12:22:08
12:28:18
12:32:39
12:34:11
12:34:39

12:35:26

12:36:17
12:46:48

12:53:05

12:53:10
13:02:57
13:03:00
13:08:14
13:11:40
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74
75

76

7
78
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11
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25
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13
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(74) Demi-Quartier
(01) Bellegarde sur Valserine
Sport 2000 Amancy

TEAM RISOUX SPORT BOIS
D'AMONT

Club Vailly

(10) Turin
(23) Gouzon
(78) Le Chesnay
(37) St Roch
(74) Samoéns
(74) Sallanches

(39) Les Rousses
Annecy le vieux OFF Course

Flaine-Sup
(72) St Martin des Monts
(74) St Gervais
(74) St Gervais
CAF de Sallanches
(76) Ste Marguerite sur Duclair
CAF Albertville
EAChambéry
(74) Passy

(69) Brignais

CSL Neuf Brisach

US Marquette
(74) St Gervais
(74) St Gervais

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

Les Trailers du Méle
A2R
Arve Athlétisme
Team Raidlight
Les Vorosses

jogg'attitude
Mondeville Trail Aventure

Stade Francais Triathlon

Faucigny Athlétic Club

(74) Cluses
(25) Pouilley-Les-Vignes
caf Cluses
Ski de fond de Chamonix
(74) Sallanches
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89 MASCARELL Arnaud 13:18:33 81 37 (37) Montbazon

90 PANH Vuthik 13:21:02 82 38 (74) Pringy

91 NOURY Antoine 13:26:47 83 39 (74) Duingt

92 COPPIER Julien 13:26:49 84 40 (74) Duingt

93 BERTHE Cyril 13:28:44 85 41 St Jeoire Escalade

94 DESIREE Jean-Pierre 13:32:48 86 15 CAF

95 PIRON Samuel 13:33:23 87 42 (97) Saint-Paul, La Réunion
96 FLORENT Yvon 13:33:27 88 28 AC LA CHAPELLE SUR ERDRE
97 DIEULANGARD Marc 13:33:30 89 16 AC La Chapelle sur Erdre
98 FOUQUERAY Pascal 13:33:33 90 29 ACC Chapelle sur Erdre
99 PANISSET Jacky 13:44:09 91 43 (74) Marnaz

100 MAITREHENRY Stephan 13:57:55 92 44 (97) M'Tsangamouji
101 VALLET Dominique 14:09:22 93 30 (62) Arras

102 MADANI Laurent 14:38:47 94 45 CMBM Chamonix

103 SEIGNOL Thierry 14:38:48 95 31 (95) BESSANCOURT
104 CARPENTER James 14:46:27 96 32 (74) Chamonix

105 STOCK Frédéric 14:52:59 97 33 (74) Araches les Carroz
106 COSTET Christine 14:53:14 9 5 (06) Nice

107 DUGAS Yves 14:53:22 98 2 CORCY ENDURANCE
108 FIGHIERA Martine 14:53:56 10 6 (06) Nice

109 MAIGNIEN Benoit 15:13:49 99 34 (78) Marly le Roi
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